CIS Department Tutor Schedule Spring 2024

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

3:00-3:15

3:15-3:30

Nick Abegg
3:00-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00-4:15

4:15-4:30

4:30—-4:45

4:45 - 5:00

5:00-5:15

5:15-5:30

5:30-5:45

5:45-6:00

6:00-6:15

6:15-6:30

Tutor
Nick Abegg
5:30-6:30

Tutor
Nick Abegg
4:30 - 6:00

Tutor
Chloe Ott
4:00 - 6:00

Tutor
Michael
Astfalk

3:30-5:00

6:30-6:45

6:45-7:00

7:00-7:15

7:15-7:30

7:30-7:45

7:45 - 8:00

8:00 - 8:15

8:15-8:30

Tutor
Michael
Astfalk

7:00 - 8:30

8:30—8:45

8:45-9:00

Tutor
Jake Buhite
6:00 — 9:00

Tutor
Cassandra
Lanza
6:30-7:30

Tutor
Cassandra
Lanza
6:30-7:30

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45 -10:00

Tutor
Cassandra
Lanza
9:00—-10:00

Tutor
Chloe Ott
9:00 - 10:00

Tutors normally tutor only for CS 110 and CS 111. For other courses

email nicholas.abegg@stvincent.edu or see the instructor for your course.

Note that there is a class on Thurs from 6:30 — 9:00 PM, so the tutor scheduled for 6:30 — 7:30

will be in the conference room across the hall.

Also note that the CLP (Collaborative Learning Program) for CS 111 will be run by Nathan

Caldwell in WGO03 (computer lab on ground floor of West Wing of Dupre) from 7:00 to 8:00 PM.




